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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Group

-4.85% (-4.42)

US5951121038
MU

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

91,227 EUR
S&P 500

86.80 USD (200)
86.81 USD (300)
87.24 USD

88.24 USD
85.92 USD
91.22 USD
87.17947 USD
16,948,311
1,477,716,276.58
199,656
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=978440f943b24dc3e340b69aeb6d3e49056c3871e7ac3e8e62343ff470c92a80&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3ff9433ccf16d6d9&time=1726597723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd5095589145cfc11ca5199022886a874dbdff86d54736a9123327b557df7650&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4ac4ed22b47fa423&time=1726597723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=582ee57f0aa81e11ee4f5ce50658d5a92cc2c7e2b7893f8052c75b6846d68472&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eebb669cdf103be7e&time=1726597723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=950603146bdd2fbee3b071f67af836b6a4ecc2d777462a1a7981f4666df4e5ee&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6c7e1ed7d50b252e&time=1726597723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5df62f170e609248a642c48fd92a1c8c4cdfcbed2ff89410835b2ec3ca128e7b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc72a09aa0530862c&time=1726597723&tool=RSC
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Price
86.80 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.85% (-4.42)

ISIN US5951121038
Symbol MU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 91,227 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 86.80 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 86.81 USD (300)
Open 87.24 USD
High 88.24 USD
Low 85.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 91.22 USD
VWAP 87.17947 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,948,311
Trading volume 1,477,716,276.58
Number of trades 199,656
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.12% +28.75% +22.69%
Perf (abs.) -2.94 +20.37 +16.87
Beta - - -
Volatility 53.34 4443 43.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 88.44 USD (22,134,953)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 95.43 USD (22,581,446)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 116.57 USD (21,906,683)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 97.89 USD (19,217,474)
YTD High | date 157.54 USD (2024/06/18)
YTD Low | date 79.15 USD (2024/02/20)
52 Weeks High | date 157.54 USD (2024/06/18)
52 Weeks Low | date 63.83 USD (2023/09/28)
All listings for MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 78.50 EUR 1.50 366
09/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 78.72 EUR 0.00 5
09/16
Tradegate 2024/ 20:11 77.97 EUR 1.54 244
09/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:04 77.95EUR 0.01 6
09/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 35.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588523

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/21

2020/
02/07

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

17:36

20:13

17:26

17:30

17:25

17:25

18:59

20:06

17:44

19:31

18:02

50.00 USD

86.80 USD

78.53 EUR

88.555 USD

78.64 EUR

78.67 EUR

77.94 EUR

84.40 EUR

78.47 EUR

77.80 EUR

78.24 EUR

0.00

1,477.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.25

0.00

0.01

199,656

37

10

54

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167838293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17366

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Ascron

Contact Details
MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC.

8000 South Federal Way - 83716-9632
Boise

Telefon: +1-208-368-4000
Fax: +
E-mail: -
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Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Switz
Linnie
Haynesworth
Lynn Dugle
Mary McCarthy
Mary Wright
Richard Beyer
Robert Swan
Steven Gomo
Sanjay
Mehrotra

April Arnzen
Manish Bhatia
Mark Murphy
Michael Myers
Mike Bokan
Scott J.

DeBoer
Sumit Sadana

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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